3/3/2023 9:47:50 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Jus Stop Locations For 355RA852 First Student 22-23 Francis RG AN

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355)
Bus:FS852

Anchor Abbr:355

START

STOP
STOP
STOP
(stop)
STOP
STOP
END

DEST

(1)

(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
(9)

7:21 am

7:22 am
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:25 am
7:25 am
7:26 am
7:27 am
7:30 am

2830 Broad Rock Blvd Apt Entr.
Rock Creek Apts

Orcutt Lane @ Mandy Lane [NE]
Orcutt Lane @ Titus St [E]

Orcutt Lane @ Richdale Road [NE]
Richdale Road @ Bryce Lane [SE]
Tignor Road @ Orcutt Lane [N]
Orcutt Lane@ Powell Rd [NE]
Orcutt Lane @ Clearfield St [NE]
Francis Elem (355)

5146 Snead Rd

Page 1

Start Time:7:21 am
End Time:7:30 am
Total Time: 8:15
Distance:2.21 mi.



3/3/2023 9:47:50 AM Richmond Public Schools
Jus Stop Locations For 355RP852 First Student 22-23 Francis RG PN

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355) Start Time:2:45 pm
Bus:FS852 End Time:2:53 pm
Total Time: 8:35

Anchor Abbr:355 Distance:2.45 mi.

ORIGIN (1) 2:45pm  Francis Elem (355)
5146 Snead Rd
START (2) 2:47pm  Orcutt Lane @ Clearfield St [S]
STOP (3) 2:47pm  Orcutt Lane@ Powell Rd [SW]
STOP (4) 2:48pm  Orcutt Lane @ Tignor Road [SW]
(stop) (5) 2:49pm Bryce Lane @ Richdale Road [SW]
STOP (6) 2:50pm 2830 Broad Rock Blvd Apt Entr. [W]
Rock Creek Apts
STOP (7) 2:51pm  Orcutt Lane @ Mandy Lane [NE]
STOP (8) 2:52pm  Orcutt Lane @ Titus St [E]
STOP (9) 2:53pm  Orcutt Lane @ Richdale Road [NE]
END 2:53pm  Richdale Road No Intersection [NW]
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3/3/2023 9:47:50 AM Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 355RA052 Francis RG AM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355) Start Time:7:21 am

Bus:052-SOUTH End Time:7:30 am
Total Time: 8:03

Anchor Abbr:355 Distance:0.35 mi.

START (1) 7:21 am Snead Road @Snead Ct

3124 Snead Ct
END (2) 7:26 am Snead Rd@ Foxwood Apts. Entrance [NE]
DEST (3) 7:30am Francis Elem (355)

5146 Snead Rd

Page 1



3/3/2023 9:47:50 AM Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 355RP052 Francis RG PM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355) Start Time:2:45 pm
Bus:052-SOUTH End Time:2:47 pm
Total Time: 2:15

Anchor Abbr:355 Distance:0.35 mi.

ORIGIN (1) 2:45pm  Francis Elem (355)

5146 Snead Rd
START (2) 2:45pm Snead Rd@ Foxwood Apts. Entrance [S]
END (3) 2:46pm Snead Road @ Snead Ct [SW]

3124 Snead Ct

Page 1



3/3/2023 9:47:50 AM Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 355RA062 Francis RG AM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355) Start Time:7:23 am

Bus:062-SOUTH(CS) End Time:7:30 am
Total Time: 6:36

Anchor Abbr:355 Distance:3.02 mi.

START (1) 7:23 am Walmsley Blvd@Woodland Crossing Apts
STOP (2) 7:24am  Walmsley Blvd @ Angus Road [S]
DEST (3) 7:30am Francis Elem (355)

5146 Snead Rd

Page 1



3/3/2023 9:47:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 355RP062 Francis RG PM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355) Start Time:2:45 pm

Bus:062-SOUTH(CS) End Time:2:51 pm
Total Time: 6:26

Anchor Abbr:355 Distance:2.90 mi.

ORIGIN (1) 2:45pm  Francis Elem (355)
5146 Snead Rd
START (2) 2:48pm  Walmsley Blvd@Woodland Crossing Apts [S)
STOP (3) 2:49pm  Walmsley Blvd @ Angus Road [S]
END 251 pm  Walmsley Blvd No Intersection [N]



3/3/2023 9:47:50 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 355RA159 Francis RG AM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355) Start Time:7:01 am
Bus:159-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:355

START (1) 7:01 am
STOP (2) 7:02am
STOP (3) 7:04 am
STOP (4) 7:09 am
STOP (5) 7:12am
END (6) 7:17 am
DEST (7) 7:30am

End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:28:55
Distance:4.02 mi.

Walmsley Blvd@Castlewood Road
Castlewood Road @ Southgate St [SE]
Castlewood Road @ Calverton St [SE]
Castlewood Road @ Willamar St [SE]
Castlewood Road @ Berry Road [SE]
Castlewood Road @ Courtland St [SE]
Francis Elem (355)

5146 Snead Rd

Page 1



3/3/2023 9:47:50 AM

Richmond Public Schools

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 355RP159 Francis RG PM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355)
Bus:159-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:355

ORIGIN (1)

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)

2:45 pm

2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:53 pm
2:54 pm

Francis Elem (355)

5146 Snead Rd

Walmsley Blvd @ Castlewood Road [SW]
Castlewood Road @ Southgate St [SE]
Castlewood Road @ Calverton St [SE]
Castlewood Road @ Willamar St [SE]
Castlewood Road @ Berry Road [SE]
Castlewood Road @ Courtland St [SE]

Start Time:2:45 pm
End Time:2:54 pm
Total Time: 9:51
Distance:3.67 mi.



3/3/2023 9:47:50 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 355RA206 Francis RG AM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355) Start Time:7:17 am
Bus:206-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:355

START

STOP
(stop)
STOP
(stop)
STOP
STOP
END

DEST

(1)

(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
(9)

7:17 am

7:19 am
7:22 am
7:22 am
7:23 am
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:26 am
7:30 am

End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:12:40
Distance:4.70 mi.

Broad Rock Blvd@Brookmont Apt Ent
3238 Broad Rock Blvd

S Belmont Rd@Skipping Rock LN [NE]
W Belmont Road @ Bathgate Road [N]
Bathgate Road @ Birdwood Road [W]
Bathgate Road @ Bonington Road [NW]
Bathgate Road @ Bemiss Road [NW]
Bathgate Road @ Glenbeigh Dr [W]
Reservoir Lane @ Iron Bridge Road [SW]
Francis Elem (355)

5146 Snead Rd

Page 1



3/3/2023 9:47:50 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 355RP206 Francis RG PM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355) Start Time:2:45 pm
Bus:206-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:355

ORIGIN (1)

START

STOP
STOP
STOP
(stop)
STOP
STOP
END

(2)

(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
(9)

2:45 pm

2:46 pm

2:48 pm
2:49 pm
2:52 pm
2:53 pm
2:53 pm
2:54 pm
2:56 pm

End Time:2:56 pm
Total Time:11:43
Distance:3.67 mi.

Francis Elem (355)

5146 Snead Rd

Broad Rock Blvd @ Brookmont Apt Ent [NW]
3238 Broad Rock Blvd

Belmont Rd @ Mark Road [N]

S Belmont Rd@Skipping Rock LN [NE]
Bathgate Road @ Birdwood Road [W]
Bathgate Road @ Bonington Road [NW]
Bathgate Road @ Bemiss Road [NW]
Bathgate Road @ Glenbeigh Dr [W]
Reservoir Lane @ Iron Bridge Road [SW]
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3/3/2023 9:47:50 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 355RA245 Francis RG AM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355) Start Time:7:18 am
Bus:245-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:355

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
(stop)

(stop)
END

DEST

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
(9)

7:18 am
7:18 am
7:21 am
7:21 am
7:22 am
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:27 am
7:30 am

End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:11:47
Distance:4.10 mi.

Brinkwood Dr@Burtwood Lane
Brinkwood Dr @ Brinkwood Ct [N]
Kendall Road @ Bertram Road [NE]
Bertram Road @ Hansdale Road [NW]
Walmsley Blvd @ Matisse Lane [N]
Walmsley Blvd @ Clearfield St [NE]
Clearfield St @ Kendall Road [S]
5211 Walmsley Blvd [S]

Francis Elem (355)

5146 Snead Rd
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3/3/2023 9:47:50 AM

Richmond Public Schools

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 355RP245 Francis RG PM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355)
Bus:245-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:355

ORIGIN (1) 2:45pm
START (2) 2:46pm
STOP (3) 2:47pm
(stop) (4) 2:49pm
STOP (5) 2:49pm
STOP (6) 2:50pm
STOP (7) 2:51pm
(stop) (8) 2:52pm
(stop) (9) 2:52pm
END (10) 2:55pm

Francis Elem (355)

5146 Snead Rd

Brinkwood Dr @ Brinkwood Ct [SE]
Brinkwood Dr @ Burtwood Lane [SE]
Clearfield St @ Kendall Road [NW]
Kendall Road @ Bertram Road [SW]
Bertram Road @ Hansdale Road [NW]
Walmsley Blvd @ Matisse Lane [N]
Walmsley Blvd @ Clearfield St [NE]
Walmsley Blvd @ Hey Rd [NE]

5211 Walmsley Blvd [S]

Start Time:2:45 pm
End Time:2:55 pm
Total Time:10:18
Distance:3.39 mi.



3/3/2023 9:47:50 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 355RA318 Francis RG AM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355) Start Time:7:09 am
Bus:318-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:355

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)

7:09 am
7:10 am
7:12 am
7:17 am
7:22 am
7:30 am

End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:20:52
Distance:4.63 mi.

Richmond Hwy@Courtland St
Caldwell Ave@Plotkin Road [SE]
Caldwell Ave @ Ernest Road [S]
Navarone Ave @ Banton St [E]
Navarone Ave @ Fluvanna Ave [E]
Francis Elem (355)

5146 Snead Rd
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3/3/2023 9:47:50 AM

Richmond Public Schools

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 355RP318 Francis RG PM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355)
Bus:318-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:355

ORIGIN (1)
START (2)
STOP (3)
STOP (4)
STOP (5)
END

2:45 pm

2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:52 pm
2:53 pm
2:55 pm

Francis Elem (355)

5146 Snead Rd

Fluvanna Ave @ Navarone Ave [S]
Navarone Ave @ Banton St [W]
Caldwell Ave@Plotkin Road [SE]
Ernest Road @ Caldwell Ave [W]
Courtland St @ Richmond Hwy [NE]

Start Time:2:45 pm
End Time:2:55 pm
Total Time:10:19
Distance:4.21 mi.



3/3/2023 9:47:50 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 355RA354 Francis RG AM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355) Start Time:7:12 am
Bus:354-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:355

START
STOP
(stop)
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
(9)

7:12 am
7:14 am
7:15 am
7:16 am
7:19 am
7:20 am
7:22 am
7:23 am
7:25 am

(10) 7:30 am

End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:17:04
Distance:3.77 mi.

Patsy Ann Dr@Columbine Road
Columbine Road @ Plainfield Road [S]
Walmsley Blvd @ Cottrell Road [SW]
Dorset Road @ Pusey Lane [W]
Holcombe Road @ Bridgeton Road [SW]
Narbeth Ave @ Archwood Road [N]
Woodmere Dr @ Waldor Dr [SE]
Woodmere Dr @ Silbury Road [W]
Silbury Road @ Branchwood Dr [SW]
Francis Elem (355)

5146 Snead Rd
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3/3/2023 9:47:50 AM

Richmond Public Schools

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 355RP354 Francis RG PM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355)
Bus:354-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:355

ORIGIN (1) 2:45pm
START (2) 2:47 pm
STOP (3) 2:48pm
(stop) (4) 2:49pm
STOP (5) 2:50pm
STOP (6) 2:51pm
STOP (7) 2:52pm
STOP (8) 2:53pm
STOP (9) 2:55pm
END (10) 2:56 pm

Francis Elem (355)

5146 Snead Rd

Patsy Ann Dr @ Columbine Road [W]
Columbine Road @ Plainfield Road [S]
Walmsley Blvd @ Cottrell Road [SW]
Dorset Road @ Pusey Lane [W]
Holcombe Road @ Bridgeton Road [SW]
Narbeth Ave @ Archwood Road [N]
Woodmere Dr @ Waldor Dr [SE]
Woodmere Dr @ Silbury Road [W]
Silbury Road @ Branchwood Dr [SW]

Start Time:2:45 pm
End Time:2:56 pm
Total Time:11:53
Distance:3.54 mi.



