Richmond Public Schools 3us Stop Locations For 355RA852 First Student 22-23 Francis RG AM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355) Bus:FS852

Anchor Abbr:355

Start Time:7:21 am End Time:7:30 am Total Time: 8:15 Distance:2.21 mi.

START	(1)	7:21 am	2830 Broad Rock Blvd Apt Entr.
			Rock Creek Apts
STOP	(2)	7:22 am	Orcutt Lane @ Mandy Lane [NE]
STOP	(3)	7:23 am	Orcutt Lane @ Titus St [E]
STOP	(4)	7:24 am	Orcutt Lane @ Richdale Road [NE]
(stop)	(5)	7:25 am	Richdale Road @ Bryce Lane [SE]
STOP	(6)	7:25 am	Tignor Road @ Orcutt Lane [N]
STOP	(7)	7:26 am	Orcutt Lane@ Powell Rd [NE]
END	(8)	7:27 am	Orcutt Lane @ Clearfield St [NE]
DEST	(9)	7:30 am	Francis Elem (355)
			5146 Snead Rd

Richmond Public Schools 3us Stop Locations For 355RP852 First Student 22-23 Francis RG PM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355) Bus:FS852

Anchor Abbr:355

Start Time:2:45 pm End Time:2:53 pm Total Time: 8:35 Distance:2.45 mi.

ORIGIN	(1)	2:45 pm	Francis Elem (355)
			5146 Snead Rd
START	(2)	2:47 pm	Orcutt Lane @ Clearfield St [S]
STOP	(3)	2:47 pm	Orcutt Lane@ Powell Rd [SW]
STOP	(4)	2:48 pm	Orcutt Lane @ Tignor Road [SW]
(stop)	(5)	2:49 pm	Bryce Lane @ Richdale Road [SW]
STOP	(6)	2:50 pm	2830 Broad Rock Blvd Apt Entr. [W]
			Rock Creek Apts
STOP	(7)	2:51 pm	Orcutt Lane @ Mandy Lane [NE]
STOP	(8)	2:52 pm	Orcutt Lane @ Titus St [E]
STOP	(9)	2:53 pm	Orcutt Lane @ Richdale Road [NE]
END		2:53 pm	Richdale Road No Intersection [NW]

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 355RA052 Francis RG AM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355) Bus:052-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:355

Start Time:7:21 am End Time:7:30 am Total Time: 8:03 Distance:0.35 mi.

START	(1)	7:21 am	Snead Road@Snead Ct
			3124 Snead Ct
END	(2)	7:26 am	Snead Rd@ Foxwood Apts. Entrance [NE]
DEST	(3)	7:30 am	Francis Elem (355)
			5146 Snead Rd

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 355RP052 Francis RG PM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355) Bus:052-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:355

Start Time:2:45 pm End Time:2:47 pm Total Time: 2:15 Distance:0.35 mi.

ORIGIN (1)	2:45 pm	Francis Elem (355)
		5146 Snead Rd
START (2) END (3)	- •	Snead Rd@ Foxwood Apts. Entrance [S] Snead Road @ Snead Ct [SW]
		3124 Snead Ct

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 355RA062 Francis RG AM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355) Bus:062-SOUTH(CS)

Anchor Abbr:355

Start Time:7:23 am End Time:7:30 am Total Time: 6:36 Distance:3.02 mi.

START	(1)	7:23 am	Walmsley Blvd@Woodland Crossing Apts
STOP	(2)	7:24 am	Walmsley Blvd @ Angus Road [S]
DEST	(3)	7:30 am	Francis Elem (355)
			5146 Snead Rd

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 355RP062 Francis RG PM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355) Bus:062-SOUTH(CS)

Anchor Abbr:355

Start Time:2:45 pm End Time:2:51 pm Total Time: 6:26 Distance:2.90 mi.

ORIGIN (1)	2:45 pm	Francis Elem (355)
		5146 Snead Rd
START (2)	2:48 pm	Walmsley Blvd@Woodland Crossing Apts [S
STOP (3)	2:49 pm	Walmsley Blvd @ Angus Road [S]
END	2:51 pm	Walmsley Blvd No Intersection [N]

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 355RA159 Francis RG AM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355)

Bus:159-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:355

Start Time:7:01 am End Time:7:30 am Total Time:28:55 Distance:4.02 mi.

START	(1)	7:01 am	Walmsley Blvd@Castlewood Road
STOP	(2)	7:02 am	Castlewood Road @ Southgate St [SE]
STOP	(3)	7:04 am	Castlewood Road @ Calverton St [SE]
STOP	(4)	7:09 am	Castlewood Road @ Willamar St [SE]
STOP	(5)	7:12 am	Castlewood Road @ Berry Road [SE]
END	(6)	7:17 am	Castlewood Road @ Courtland St [SE]
DEST	(7)	7:30 am	Francis Elem (355)
			5146 Snead Rd

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 355RP159 Francis RG PM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355)

Bus:159-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:355

Start Time:2:45 pm End Time:2:54 pm Total Time: 9:51 Distance:3.67 mi.

ORIGIN	l (1)	2:45 pm	Francis Elem (355)
			5146 Snead Rd
START	(2)	2:50 pm	Walmsley Blvd @ Castlewood Road [SW]
STOP	(3)	2:51 pm	Castlewood Road @ Southgate St [SE]
STOP	(4)	2:51 pm	Castlewood Road @ Calverton St [SE]
STOP	(5)	2:52 pm	Castlewood Road @ Willamar St [SE]
STOP	(6)	2:53 pm	Castlewood Road @ Berry Road [SE]
END	(7)	2:54 pm	Castlewood Road @ Courtland St [SE]

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 355RA206 Francis RG AM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355) Bus:206-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:355

Start Time:7:17 am End Time:7:30 am Total Time:12:40 Distance:4.70 mi.

START	(1)	7:17 am	Broad Rock Blvd@Brookmont Apt Ent
			3238 Broad Rock Blvd
STOP	(2)	7:19 am	S Belmont Rd@Skipping Rock LN [NE]
(stop)	(3)	7:22 am	W Belmont Road @ Bathgate Road [N]
STOP	(4)	7:22 am	Bathgate Road @ Birdwood Road [W]
(stop)	(5)	7:23 am	Bathgate Road @ Bonington Road [NW]
STOP	(6)	7:23 am	Bathgate Road @ Bemiss Road [NW]
STOP	(7)	7:24 am	Bathgate Road @ Glenbeigh Dr [W]
END	(8)	7:26 am	Reservoir Lane @ Iron Bridge Road [SW]
DEST	(9)	7:30 am	Francis Elem (355)
			5146 Snead Rd

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 355RP206 Francis RG PM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355) Bus:206-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:355

Start Time:2:45 pm End Time:2:56 pm Total Time:11:43 Distance:3.67 mi.

ORIGIN	(1)	2:45 pm	Francis Elem (355)
			5146 Snead Rd
START	(2)	2:46 pm	Broad Rock Blvd @ Brookmont Apt Ent [NW]
			3238 Broad Rock Blvd
STOP	(3)	2:48 pm	Belmont Rd @ Mark Road [N]
STOP	(4)	2:49 pm	S Belmont Rd@Skipping Rock LN [NE]
STOP	(5)	2:52 pm	Bathgate Road @ Birdwood Road [W]
(stop)	(6)	2:53 pm	Bathgate Road @ Bonington Road [NW]
STOP	(7)	2:53 pm	Bathgate Road @ Bemiss Road [NW]
STOP	(8)	2:54 pm	Bathgate Road @ Glenbeigh Dr [W]
END	(9)	2:56 pm	Reservoir Lane @ Iron Bridge Road [SW]

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 355RA245 Francis RG AM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355) Bus:245-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:355

Start Time:7:18 am End Time:7:30 am Total Time:11:47 Distance:4.10 mi.

START	(1)	7:18 am	Brinkwood Dr@Burtwood Lane
STOP	(2)	7:18 am	Brinkwood Dr @ Brinkwood Ct [N]
STOP	(3)	7:21 am	Kendall Road @ Bertram Road [NE]
STOP	(4)	7:21 am	Bertram Road @ Hansdale Road [NW]
STOP	(5)	7:22 am	Walmsley Blvd @ Matisse Lane [N]
(stop)	(6)	7:23 am	Walmsley Blvd @ Clearfield St [NE]
(stop)	(7)	7:24 am	Clearfield St @ Kendall Road [S]
END	(8)	7:27 am	5211 Walmsley Blvd [S]
DEST	(9)	7:30 am	Francis Elem (355)
			5146 Snead Rd

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 355RP245 Francis RG PM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355) Bus:245-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:355

Start Time:2:45 pm End Time:2:55 pm Total Time:10:18 Distance:3.39 mi.

ORIGIN	(1)	2:45 pm	Francis Elem (355)
			5146 Snead Rd
START	(2)	2:46 pm	Brinkwood Dr @ Brinkwood Ct [SE]
STOP	(3)	2:47 pm	Brinkwood Dr @ Burtwood Lane [SE]
(stop)	(4)	2:49 pm	Clearfield St @ Kendall Road [NW]
STOP	(5)	2:49 pm	Kendall Road @ Bertram Road [SW]
STOP	(6)	2:50 pm	Bertram Road @ Hansdale Road [NW]
STOP	(7)	2:51 pm	Walmsley Blvd @ Matisse Lane [N]
(stop)	(8)	2:52 pm	Walmsley Blvd @ Clearfield St [NE]
(stop)	(9)	2:52 pm	Walmsley Blvd @ Hey Rd [NE]
END	(10)	2:55 pm	5211 Walmsley Blvd [S]

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 355RA318 Francis RG AM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355) Bus:318-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:355

Start Time:7:09 am End Time:7:30 am Total Time:20:52 Distance:4.63 mi.

START		7:09 am	Richmond Hwy@Courtland St
STOP	(1)	7:10 am	Caldwell Ave@Plotkin Road [SE]
STOP	(2)	7:12 am	Caldwell Ave @ Ernest Road [S]
STOP	(3)	7:17 am	Navarone Ave @ Banton St [E]
END	(4)	7:22 am	Navarone Ave @ Fluvanna Ave [E]
DEST	(5)	7:30 am	Francis Elem (355)
			5146 Snead Rd

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 355RP318 Francis RG PM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355) Bus:318-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:355

Start Time:2:45 pm End Time:2:55 pm Total Time:10:19 Distance:4.21 mi.

ORIGIN (1)	2:45 pm	Francis Elem (355)
		5146 Snead Rd
START (2)	2:49 pm	Fluvanna Ave @ Navarone Ave [S]
STOP (3)	2:50 pm	Navarone Ave @ Banton St [W]
STOP (4)	2:52 pm	Caldwell Ave@Plotkin Road [SE]
STOP (5)	2:53 pm	Ernest Road @ Caldwell Ave [W]
END	2:55 pm	Courtland St @ Richmond Hwy [NE]

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 355RA354 Francis RG AM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355) Bus:354-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:355

Start Time:7:12 am End Time:7:30 am Total Time:17:04 Distance:3.77 mi.

,	START	(1)	7:12 am	Patsy Ann Dr@Columbine Road
,	STOP	(2)	7:14 am	Columbine Road @ Plainfield Road [S]
(stop)	(3)	7:15 am	Walmsley Blvd @ Cottrell Road [SW]
,	STOP	(4)	7:16 am	Dorset Road @ Pusey Lane [W]
,	STOP	(5)	7:19 am	Holcombe Road @ Bridgeton Road [SW]
,	STOP	(6)	7:20 am	Narbeth Ave @ Archwood Road [N]
,	STOP	(7)	7:22 am	Woodmere Dr @ Waldor Dr [SE]
,	STOP	(8)	7:23 am	Woodmere Dr @ Silbury Road [W]
E	END	(9)	7:25 am	Silbury Road @ Branchwood Dr [SW]
I	DEST	(10)	7:30 am	Francis Elem (355)
				5146 Snead Rd

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 355RP354 Francis RG PM

Anchor Name:Francis Elem (355) Bus:354-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:355

Start Time:2:45 pm End Time:2:56 pm Total Time:11:53 Distance:3.54 mi.

ORIGIN	(1)	2:45 pm	Francis Elem (355)
			5146 Snead Rd
START	(2)	2:47 pm	Patsy Ann Dr @ Columbine Road [W]
STOP	(3)	2:48 pm	Columbine Road @ Plainfield Road [S]
(stop)	(4)	2:49 pm	Walmsley Blvd @ Cottrell Road [SW]
STOP	(5)	2:50 pm	Dorset Road @ Pusey Lane [W]
STOP	(6)	2:51 pm	Holcombe Road @ Bridgeton Road [SW]
STOP	(7)	2:52 pm	Narbeth Ave @ Archwood Road [N]
STOP	(8)	2:53 pm	Woodmere Dr @ Waldor Dr [SE]
STOP	(9)	2:55 pm	Woodmere Dr @ Silbury Road [W]
END	(10)	2:56 pm	Silbury Road @ Branchwood Dr [SW]